KSC2690 / KSC2690A TRANSISTOR (NPN)
FEATURES
Audio Frequency Power Amplifier
High Frequency Power Amplifier
Complement to KSA1220/KSA1220A
1.EMITTER
2.COLLECTOR
3.BASE
TO-126
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Packing Method Pack Quantity
KSC2690 TO-126 Bulk 200pcs/Bag
KSC2690A TO-126 Bulk 200pcs/Bag
KSC2690-TU TO-126 Tube 60pcs/Tube
KSC2690A-TU TO-126 Tube 60pcs/Tube
MAXIMUM RATINGS (Ta=25℃unless otherwise noted)
Symbol Parameter Value Unit
KSC2690 120 V
VCBO Collector-Base Voltage